
Friday 8th March 2024

Dates for your DiaryThis week’s news 

Birthdays

Happy Birthday to…

Supporting everyone to be kind, 
confident and curious.

Barham Church of England Primary School

Congratulations again to 
Eagles class who had the 
highest attendance last 

week. 

Attendance Ted

Tuesday 12th March Spring Music Concert 
6pm
Wednesday 13th March School Health Team 
workshop with Years 5 & 6 on wellbeing and 
resilience, followed by parent workshop at 
2.30pm (all parents invited) 
Friday 15th March Comic Relief Day – non-
uniform £1 donation to charity
Tuesday 19th March Parent Consultations
Thursday 21st March Parent Consultations
Friday 22nd March Parent celebration 
assembly 9:10am 
Thursday 28th March Easter Service at 
church, led by Years 3 and 4 at 2:15pm, end 
of term
Easter holidays are Friday 29th March to 
Friday 12th April
Monday 15th April Term 5 begins - children 
back to school 
Friday 3rd May Parent celebration assembly 
9:10am 

Writer of the Week
Aiden (Robins)

Reader of the Week
Florence (Jays)

Scientist of the Week
Nell (Puffins)

Mathematician of the Week
Jensen P (Puffins)

Citizen of the Week
Daisy B (Owls) for being so 
kind and caring with a child 

from Wrens who needed 
medicine

This Week’s Awards

Freddie (Owls)
Valentina (Owls)

World Book Day was a roaring 
success! Adam Taylor kicked off 
the day by giving each child a 
book. Mrs Shilling (our librarian) 
also organised a fabulous book 
giveaway. Jays and Owls 
enjoyed a book scavenger hunt 
on the village green. Costumes 
were brilliant and the day ended 
with a story from a different 
teacher. Well done everyone and 
thank you parents for your help 
with the costumes. More photos 
on the website!

Eco-Warriors also led an assembly on being 
careful with how we use water. Great to see 
such confidence everyone!

This week in an assembly, Jays class confidently 
shared their flip flap posters on 'save the 
world’. They gave lots of great advice on how to 
look after our world.


